ASCO - 2/2 PROPORTIONAL VALVE 1/4"

SCG202A001VS3

Proportional valve 2/2 NC 1/4" 24VDC"

¢ Normally closed

e Compact version

« Working pressure 0 to 16 bar
« Housing in brass or stainless

Product description

Specifications
Differential Pressure Air Max
Differential Pressure Min
Differential pressure vacuum max
Flow Factor / Flow Coefficient
Flow Max I/min Double
IP Class
Max. pressure
Power Consumption
Sensitivity
Temperature range from
Temperature range of media from
Temperature range of media to
Temperature range to
Throughput
Weight

Viscosity Max

16

0,05

0.8

IP65

35

<2%

-10

-10

90

75

1.2

0.5

21




Voltage DC 24
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